
Coaches:

Shaun Carter Altmar-Parish-Williamstown
(G) V Outdoor Track (APW Rebels)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Phoenix 4:30
PM

JCB Grass
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
APW

Departure Point:
Athletic Entrance
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium L

Apr 12, 2019 Fri
Meet
(Chittenango
Relays)

Vs. Multiple 4:00
PM

9:00
PM

Chittenango
HS-
Stadium

NL

Apr 17, 2019 Wed
Regular Season
(Westhill
Invitational)

@ Westhill 1:00
PM

Westhill
High School NL

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular Season Cazenovia 4:30
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

L

POSTPONED Apr
26, 2019 Fri

Regular Season
(Oswego County
Co-Ed Track and
Field
Invitational)

Pulaski,
Sandy Creek,
Mexico,
Central
Square,
Phoenix,
Hannibal,
Fulton @
Oswego

3:30
PM

Oswego
Middle
School
Stadium

L

Apr 30, 2019 Tue Regular Season @
Skaneateles

4:30
PM

Skaneateles
HS Stadium
Field

Bus/Driver:
APW

Departure Point:
Athletic Entrance
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 3, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(CBA
Invitational)

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

4:00
PM CBA H S Bus/Driver:

APW

Departure Point:
Athletic Entrance
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season Hannibal 4:30
PM

A-P-W
Elementary
School

L

May 10, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Weedsport
Invitational )

Fabius-
Pompey, Port
Byron,
Hannibal,
Oswego,
Lyons,
Pulaski,
Moravia,
Sandy Creek,
Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils),
DeRuyter @
Weedsport

4:00
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

Bus/Driver:
APW

Departure Point:
Athletic Entrance
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

May 15, 2019 Wed
Meet (OHSL
Liberty League
Championships)

Vs. Multiple 4:30
PM

Marcellus
HS Track NL

May 20, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Solvay 4:30
PM

Solvay HS
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

May 23, 2019 Thu

Regular Season
(Sectionals for
boys and Girls
Varsity)

@ TBD 4:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:15 PM NL
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